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Re: Envitec oxygen sensor
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Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> 19 January 2024 at 09:09
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,
Thanks a lot for prompt reply.
So, my order is oxygen sensors OOM109-LF2 - 50 pcs. Please, issue proforma invoice for prepayment.
I'm also waiting the information regarding the price for Envitec SpO2 sensors DN-2211-6.
Kind regards,
Aleh

пт, 19 янв. 2024 г. в 10:54, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>:
Good morning Aleh,

Thank you for your email.

The price of part number 0110566 -  OOM109-LF2 is €85.40 each EXW.  These are not currently in stock.

The price is the same as when you ordered in November 2023.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Fri, 19 Jan 2024 at 08:36, Consumeda UAB <consumeda3@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate and Sophie,
I'm going to order Envitec oxygen sensors OOM109-LF2.
Please, let me know if the current price has changed compared to last year.
Kind regards,
Aleh Satsishur,
Consumeda UAB
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